
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 2/14/2024 TIME: 2:00 PM CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

480-893-8860 eflueger@wilson-engineers.com

602-882-1750 gus.lopez@wilson-engineers.com

602-397-2307 kwoudenberg@RMA-western.com

480-902-0570 bwirth@prodims.com

480-893-8860 steve.todd@wilson-engineers.com

480-893-8860 monica.flores@wilson-engineers.com

602-234-5930 graju@ozengineering.com

Bob Wirth ProDims

Steve Todd Wilson Engineers

Gopal Raju Wilson Engineers

Monica Flores Wilson Engineers

Erin Pflueger Wilson Engineers

Kevin Woudenberg Western Tech

Gus Lopez Wilson Engineers

9th Floor Training Room

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

8425302000

SROG Support Services Fiscal Years 

2024/25 - 28/29
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